
 DEPARTURES Delta to Atlanta

American to Charlotte

TIME AIRLINE FLT#
Please contact the airlines directly to confirm your flight:

7:05am Delta 1635 Delta - 800.221.1212

12:02pm AA 5497 American - 800.433.7300

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:22pm AA 5640

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1686

6:35am AA 5175

7:05am Delta 1635

12:02pm AA 5497

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:22pm AA 5640

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:35am AA 5175

7:05am Delta 1635

12:45pm Delta 1594

3:22pm AA 5640

6:40am AA 5511

7:05am Delta 1635

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1686

6:40am AA 5511

7:05am Delta 1635

8:40am AA 5175

12:10pm AA 5077

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1686

6:40am AA 5511

7:05am Delta 1635

8:40am AA 5175

12:10pm AA 5077

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1686

6:40am AA 5511

7:05am Delta 1635

8:40am AA 5175

12:10pm AA 5077

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

9:20am Delta 2309

12:10pm AA 5077

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

9:20pm Delta 2309

12:10pm AA 5077

12:50pm Delta 1594

1:55pm

SunCountry

(Live) 8117

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

9:20pm Delta 2309

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

9:20am Delta 2309

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

Friday, November 06

Saturday, November 07

Sunday, November 08

Monday, November 09

Tuesday, November 10

Wednesday, November 11

Sunday, November 01

Monday, November 02

Tuesday, November 03

Wednesday, November 04

Thursday, November 05



 DEPARTURES Delta to Atlanta

American to Charlotte

TIME AIRLINE FLT#
Sunday, November 01

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

9:20pm Delta 2309

12:10pm AA 5077

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

9:20pm Delta 2309

12:10pm AA 5077

12:15pm

SunCountry

(Ferry) 8130

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

9:20pm Delta 2309

12:10pm AA 5077

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

9:20am Delta 2309

12:10pm AA 5077

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm DL 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

8:40am AA 5175

9:20am Delta 2309

12:10pm AA 5077

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

9:20am Delta 1594

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

9:20am Delta 1594

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

9:20pm Delta 2309

12:10pm AA 5077

12:50pm Delta 1594

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

8:55am Delta 2309

11:57am Delta 2314

12:10pm AA 5077

2:01pm Delta 2301

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

8:55am Delta 2309

11:57am Delta 2314

12:10pm AA 5077

1:50pm AA 4929

2:01pm Delta 2301

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

Thursday, November 12

Friday, November 13

Saturday, November 14

Sunday, November 15

Monday, November 16

Tuesday, November 17

Wednesday, November 18

Thursday, November 19

Friday, November 20

Saturday, November 21



 DEPARTURES Delta to Atlanta

American to Charlotte

TIME AIRLINE FLT#
Sunday, November 01

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

8:55am Delta 2309

11:57am Delta 2314

12:10pm AA 5077

2:01pm Delta 2301

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:55am Delta 2309

11:57am Delta 2314

2:01pm Delta 2301

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

8:55am Delta 2309

11:57am Delta 2314

12:10pm AA 5077

2:01pm Delta 2301

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

8:55am Delta 2309

11:57am Delta 2314

12:10pm AA 5077

2:01pm Delta 2301

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

8:40am AA 5175

8:55am Delta 2309

11:57am Delta 2314

3:15pm Delta 2301

7:00am Delta 1635

8:40am AA 5175

8:55am Delta 2309

11:51am Delta 2314

12:10pm AA 5077

2:01pm Delta 2301

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

8:55am Delta 2309

11:57am Delta 2314

12:10pm AA 5077

2:01pm Delta 2301

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

8:55am Delta 2309

11:57am Delta 2314

12:10pm AA 5077

2:01pm Delta 2301

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

6:00am Delta 1635

6:40am AA 5511

8:40am AA 5175

8:55am Delta 2309

11:57am Delta 2314

12:10pm AA 5077

2:01pm Delta 2301

3:30pm AA 5438

5:05pm Delta 1781

Friday, November 27

Saturday, November 28

Sunday, November 29

Monday, November 30

Wednesday, November 25

Sunday, November 22

Monday, November 23

Tuesday, November 24

Thursday, November 26


